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2024-2025 CAN Calendar 
2024-2025 CAN Events can be viewed below by either meeting type or month.
[bookmark: _2024-2025_CAN_Events]2024-2025 CAN Events by Meeting Type
Governing Council Meetings
1. Wednesday, October 2, 2024.  4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
2. Tuesday, December 3, 2024 (In Person During Business Meeting).  12:30 to 1:30 p.m. ET
3. Wednesday, February 5, 2025.  4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
4. Wednesday, May 28, 2025.  4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
Advisory Council Meetings
1. Wednesday, October 23, 2024.  4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
2. Tuesday, December 3, 2024 (In Person During Business Meeting).  9:30 to 11:30 a.m. ET
3. Wednesday, February 26, 2025.  4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
4. Wednesday, June 18, 2025.  4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
CAN Connect Forums
1. Tuesday, September 24, 2024.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
2. Tuesday, October 22, 2024.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
3. Tuesday, November 26, 2024.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
4. Tuesday, February 11, 2025.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
5. Tuesday, March 11, 2025.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
6. Tuesday, April 8, 2025.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
7. Tuesday, June 17, 2025.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET

Community of Practice (CoP) Meetings
CoP Co-Leads Meetings
1. Tuesday, August 27, 2024.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
2. Wednesday, January 22, 2025.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
3. Tuesday, March 18, 2025.  12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
Education & Training CoP Meetings
1. Tuesday, September 10, 2024.  3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
2. Thursday, November 7, 2024.  3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
3. Monday, December 2, 2024.  4:00 to 4:45 p.m. ET (In Person During Business Meeting)
4. Tuesday, February 18, 2025.  3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
5. Thursday, April 10, 2025.  3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
6. Tuesday, June 10, 2025.  3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
Research, Design & Innovation CoP Meetings
1. Thursday, September 12, 2024.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
2. Thursday, November 14, 2024.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
3. Monday, December 2, 2024.  4:00 to 4:45 p.m. ET (In Person During Business Meeting)
4. Thursday, February 20, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
5. Thursday, April 17, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
6. Wednesday, June 25, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
Policy CoP Meetings
1. Tuesday, September 17, 2024.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
2. Tuesday, November 12, 2024.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
3. Monday, December 2, 2024.  3:00 to 3:45 p.m. ET (In Person During Business Meeting)
4. Tuesday, February 4, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
5. Tuesday, April 1, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
6. Tuesday, June 3, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
Employment CoP Meetings
1. Thursday, September 19, 2024.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
2. Wednesday, November 20, 2024.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
3. Monday, December 2, 2024.  3:00 to 3:45 p.m. ET (In Person During Business Meeting)
4. Thursday, February 13, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
5. Thursday, April 3, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
6. Thursday, June 5, 2025.  2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
[bookmark: _2024-2025_CAN_Events_1]2024-2025 CAN Events by Month
August 2024
1. CoP Co-Leads Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, August 27, 2024
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
September 2024
1. Education & Training CoP Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, September 10, 2024
· Time: 3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
2. Research, Design & Innovation CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, September 12, 2024
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
3. Policy CoP Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, September 17, 2024
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
4. Employment CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, September 19, 2024
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
5. CAN Connect Forum
· Date: Tuesday, September 24, 2024
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
October 2024
1. Governing Council
· Date: Wednesday, October 2, 2024
· Time: 4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
2. CAN Connect Forum
· Date: Tuesday, October 22, 2024
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
3. Advisory Council
· Date: Wednesday, October 23, 2024
· Time: 4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
November 2024
1. Education & Training CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024
· Time: 3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
2. Policy CoP Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, November 12, 2024
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
3. Research, Design & Innovation CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
4. Employment CoP Meeting
· Date: Wednesday, November 20, 2024
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
5. CAN Connect Forum
· Date: Tuesday, November 26, 2024
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
December 2024 (In Person)
1. Employment CoP Meeting
· Date: Monday, December 2, 2024
· Time: 3:00 to 3:45 p.m. ET
2. Policy CoP Meeting
· Date: Monday, December 2, 2024
· Time: 3:00 to 3:45 p.m. ET
3. Education & Training CoP Meeting
· Date: Monday, December 2, 2024
· Time: 4:00 to 4:45 p.m. ET


4. Research, Design & Innovation CoP Meeting
· Date: Monday, December 2, 2024
· Time: 4:00 to 4:45 p.m. ET
5. Advisory Council Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, December 3, 2024
· Time: 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. ET
6. Governing Council
· Date: Tuesday, December 3, 2024
· Time: 4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
January 2025
1. CoP Co-Leads
· Date: Wednesday, January 22, 2025
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
February 2025
1. Policy CoP Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, February 4, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
2. Governing Council
· Date: Wednesday, February 5, 2025
· Time: 4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
3. CAN Connect Forum
· Date: Tuesday, February 11, 2025
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
4. Employment CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, February 13, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
5. Education & Training CoP Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025
· Time: 3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET


6. Research, Design & Innovation CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, February 20, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
7. Advisory Council
· Date: Wednesday, February 26, 2025
· Time: 4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
March 2025
1. CAN Connect Forum
· Date: Tuesday, March 11, 2025
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
2. CoP Co-Leads
· Date: Tuesday, March 18, 2025
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
April 2025
1. Policy CoP Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, April 1, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
2. Employment CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, April 3, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
3. CAN Connect Forum
· Date: Tuesday, April 8, 2025
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
4. Education & Training CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025
· Time: 3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
5. Research, Design & Innovation CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, April 17, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
May 2025
1. Governing Council
· Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2025
· Time: 4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
June 2025
1. Policy CoP Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, June 3, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
2. Employment CoP Meeting
· Date: Thursday, June 5, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
3. Education & Training CoP Meeting
· Date: Tuesday, June 10, 2025
· Time: 3:00 to 4:30 p.m. ET
4. CAN Connect Forum
· Date: Tuesday, June 17, 2025
· Time: 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ET
5. Advisory Council
· Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2025
· Time: 4:00 to 6:00 p.m. ET
5. Research, Design & Innovation CoP Meeting
· Date: Wednesday, June 25, 2025
· Time: 2:00 to 3:30 p.m. ET
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Month  Governing Council  Advisory Council  CoP Co-Leads  CAN Connect Forums

Employment CoP 

Meetings

Education & Training 

CoP Meetings

Policy CoP Meetings

Research, Design & 

Innovation CoP 

Meetings

 August 2024 

Tue, Aug 27, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET  

 September 2024 

Tue, Sep 24, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET 

Thu, Sep 19, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

Tue, Sep 10, 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. ET 

Tue, Sep 17, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

Thu, Sep 12, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

 October 2024 

Wed, Oct 2, 

4:00 – 6:00 p.m. ET 

Wed, Oct 23, 

4:00 – 6:00 p.m. ET 

Tue, Oct 22, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET  

 November 2024 

Tue, Nov 26, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET  

Wed, Nov 20, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

Thu, Nov 7, 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. ET 

Tue, Nov 12, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

Thu, Nov 14, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

 December 2024 

Tue, Dec 3, 

12:30 – 1:30 p.m. ET, 

In Person

Tue, Dec 3, 

9:30 – 11:30 a.m. ET, 

In Person 

Mon, Dec 2, 

3:00 – 3:45 p.m. ET, 

In Person

Mon, Dec 2, 

4:00 – 4:45 p.m. ET, 

In Person

Mon, Dec 2, 

3:00 – 3:45 p.m. ET, 

In Person

Mon, Dec 2, 

4:00 – 4:45 p.m. ET, 

In Person

 January 2025 

Wed, Jan 22, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET 

 February 2025 

Wed, Feb 5, 

4:00 – 6:00 p.m. ET  

Wed, Feb 26, 

4:00 – 6:00 p.m. ET 

Tue, Feb 11, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET  

  Thu, Feb 13, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

Tue, Feb 18, 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. ET 

  Tue, Feb 4, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

  Thu, Feb 20, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET  

 March 2025 

   Tue, Mar 18, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET 

Tue, Mar 11, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET 

 April 2025 

Tue, Apr 8, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET  

Thu, Apr 3, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET  

  Thu, Apr 10, 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. ET 

Tue, Apr 1, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

  Thu, Apr 17, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

 May 2025 

Wed, May 28, 

4:00 – 6:00 p.m. ET 

 June 2025 

Wed, Jun 18, 

4:00 – 6:00 p.m. ET 

Tue, Jun 17, 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ET  

  Thu, Jun 5, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

  Tue, Jun 10, 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. ET 

  Tue, Jun 3, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET 

Wed, Jun 25, 

2:00 – 3:30 p.m. ET  
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